Gaston County

GaSton COU I‘lty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Finance

Board Action

File #: 22-325

Commissioner Worley - Finance - To Accept as Information the Attached Property Tax Refunds Less than $100. These
Tax Refunds Should Be Recorded in the Board’'s Minutes. (Total NCVTS Refunds - $4,772.72)

STAFF CONTACT
Tiffany Murray - Finance Director - 704-866-3032

BUDGET IMPACT
N/A

BUDGET ORDINANCE IMPACT
N/A

BACKGROUND

N.C. General Statute 105-381 (b) authorizes the Board of Commissioners to delegate to the Finance Director the
issuance of any property tax refunds less than $100.

Recommended sources of funds; Offset against gross collection of property taxes.

Those refunds are to be reported to the Board for inclusion in the minutes.

POLICY IMPACT
N/A

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Less than $100 - Vehicle Chart
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Gaston County, North Carolina - Listing of Property Tax Refunds Less Than $100.00 for Vehicles
To Be Reported at the August 2022 Board Meeting

TAXPAYER NAME

MAY 2022 REFUNDS
ANDERSON, KRISTA RENEE
BARNES, TERRY LEE

BARTLETT, BRADLEY JON
BEATTY, JAMES EDWARD
BELCHER, CHAD THOMAS

BLACK, CRAIG ALAN

BOWDEN, MELINDA KNIGHT
BRANCH, SHANNON LEIGH

CE DAVIDSON LLC

DAVIS, BRADY EDISON

DEAN, TOMMY GEAN

DEMPERIO, LYNETTE GRASLIE
DENTON, DONNA FERGUSON
EVANS, LINDSAY NICOLE
FENSTERMAKER, JOSEPH EDWARD
FORE, GARY NEIL

FREEMAN, KIMBERLY DONNELLY
GARCIA, MATTHEW ROBERTO
GAY, GAYLE AUSTIN

GILES, GREGORY DEAN

GNT USA LLC

HAGAMAN, MICHAEL ALAN
HAZEL, MICHAEL JOSEPH
HOWATT, BENJAMIN FRANKLIN IV
HOWATT, BENJAMIN FRANKLIN IV
JANEZIC, JOHN STANLEY

KEZIAH, RANDY CURTIS
LAURICIA, JAMES EDWARD JR

JUNE 2022 REFUNDS
ABU-ELMAGD, ADAM KAREEM

ALLEN, BILLY RAY

ALLEN, BILLY RAY
ANDERSON, AMY ELIZABETH
BAILEY, LINDA MCCULLOH
BAKER, CHRISTOPHER TODD
BAUCOM, SAMANTHA T
BAXTER, SEAN DAVID
BINGHAM, ASHLEY MICHELLE

BOWERS, DEAN ALBERT
BOWMAN, VICTORIA LORRIANE
BRANNON, CRYSTAL POPE
BRATTON, ROBERT NATHAN
BYERS, EDWARD LEON

BYERS, MICHAEL DUANE JR
CAMP, DIANNE REBECCA
COATES, MARK ANTHONY JR
COCHRAN, KAREN RAMSEY
CRUZ CASTILLO, ROSSY

P PP PO DA DPOD PP O DD PP SN PO PP

PR PO PP DN HBPOPBLP NP PP P

AMOUNT

31.67
96.49
79.29

20.35
13.92
24.28
66.67
87.09
33.62
37.01
81.26
33.46
62.79
43.24
11.95
22.14
63.11
14.32
24.40
35.49
59.45
77.77
67.66

2.60
15.10
39.12
57.11
10.85

2.05
60.86

39.32
71.81
77.59
61.24
72.55
62.91
53.72
43.10

13.89
33.59
75.57
64.58
14.04
11.11
88.19
74.25
82.94

TAXPAYER NAME

LAURICIA, LAURIE ANNE
MATHIS, LARRY DEAN

MCDONALD, TERESA RHYNE
MCDOWELL, JEMORE KIRSTEN
MEXICO, PATRICIA DAWN
POLICARD, JESSICA TIFFANY
RANPAL, ALISHIBA
SAUNDERSON, CARLTON NEHEMIAH
SHOCKLEY, KATHY LEWIS
SMITH, BECKY STEELMAN
SMITH, CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW
SMITH, HUBERT JR

SMITH, HUBERT JR

SMITH, MICHELLE GRECO
TAYLOR, PATSY RHODES
THOMAS, JERRY LEE

TORRES, CRYSTAL DAWN
TURNER, GREGORY THOMAS
VERNON, STEPHEN JOSEPH
WALTERS, SAMUEL MARC
WHICKER, HARRY LEON JR
WHITE, JOVAN L

WHITLEY, ANDREW ALAN
WHITLEY, ANDREW ALAN
WIGGINS, ALFRED WAYNE JR
WILLIAMS-JEFFERSON, VALARIE
WILLIS, DAVID ALLEN

WYLIE, JON DOUGLAS JR

Total NCVTS Refunds (May 2022)

HUFFMAN, BRANDON SCOTT

JENKINS, MICHAEL RAY
JENNINGS-MASTIN, WRANDETTA
KINLEY, MARSHA CAROL
KINLEY, ROGER JOE

KNIGHT, KAREN FERGUSON
KNOEBEL, DEBORAH ANN
LARKIN, SHARON ERICH
LINEBERGER, ERICA PRISCILLA

LINSTER, ROBERT JOSEPH
LOVE, GARRY PHILMORE
LYNCH, JAROD ALEXANDER
MARTINEZ LARA, LAURA ISABEL
OWENS, LARRY DEAN

PRICE, GEORGE RANDALL
ROBINSON, BOBBY JERRY
SHEPHERD, JERRY KELLY
SIMMONS, BRIAN DAVID
STEWART, BROOKLYN PAIGE
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AMOUNT

6.96
13.33
53.11

19.85
4.05
42.99
45.59
32.95
13.02
30.41
8.77
19.82
41.07
34.29
99.88
86.03
38.12
19.76
63.83
27.84
5.56
34.63
39.14
23.52
5.90
4.69
75.04
83.76
2,186.12

41.10
23.22

9.78
15.36
40.33
66.46
59.40
20.00
23.37
20.39

44.84
53.77
69.30
53.59
19.46
43.07
79.80
21.15
77.73




Gaston County, North Carolina - Listing of Property Tax Refunds Less Than $100.00 for Vehicles
To Be Reported at the August 2022 Board Meeting

TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
DAVIS, MALINDA JOHNSON $ 73.94 TEJADA, JOEL $ 71.37
DE PIANTE, ANTHONY JAMES $ 4949 TURNER, GREGORY THOMAS $ 13.76
DUPILL, SAMANTHA LYNNE $ 445 VANDERMEER, AMY DOSSETT $ 76.70
FORD, JOHN HENRY $ 57.50 VAUGHN, JOHN ARTHUR $ 20.25
GIBBY, TAMELA DICKSON $ 24.03 VOLCAN GARCIA, JHONNY JONHATAN § 85.15
GIBSON, ROBERT MALONE $ 30.70 WALDEN, ELIZABETH ANNE $ 450
GUGLIELMI, THOMAS AUSTIN VINCENT $ 43.09 WHITE, JAMES ROBERT JR $ 50.44
HANKS, JERRY KEVIN $ 25.84 WILSON, RONNIE WADE $ 14.74
HOWARD, MICHAEL GENE $ 87.23 WISE, DELLA ADAMS $ 67.99

Total NCVTS Refunds (June 2022) $ 2,586.60

Total NCVTS Refunds $ 4,772.72



